
$710,000

OTHER-SEE REMARKS, MT, 59030
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

CONDO:YELLOWSTONE PARK RIVERFRONT CONDO, S08, T09 S,
R08 E, UNIT 9, TRACT D OF COS 1898 IN GOVT LOT 2. GARAGE:
Looking for the perfect “lock and leave” lifestyle with a touch of
rural charm? This 2BR, 2BA standalone cabin in a condominium
style community offers single-level living. Just 5 miles from
Yellowstone National Park’s […]

• 4 beds
• 2.00 baths

• Condo

• Residential

• Active

• 972 sq ft

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Condo

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 972 sq ft Lot size: 0 sq ft

Year built: 1999, Existing Zone: Other

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Park



Building Details
Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft Number of Levels: 1

Garage Description: Detached Basement: Slab

Exterior material: Log Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Community,Septic Tank Cooling: Mini Split

Style: Other Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer

Heating: Mini Split Exterior Features: Covered Patio,Grill,Water Frontage

Features: Deck or Patio, Well/Yard

Miscellaneous
Possession: At Closing Showing Instructions: Call Agent

Subdivision: Yellowstone Park
Riverfront

Parcel Number: 0004930999

List Office Name: Ruthie
Johnson Real Estate

HOA Included: Exterior Maintenance,Ground
Maintenance,Snow,Water,Welllawn

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Other High School: Other

Elementary School: Other

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $2,369 HOA Fees Month: $210


